Swim For Life

Landskrona 21/8
Citadellbadet
Namn

Alice Bitzén
Alice Bitzén

Pass 2

Fodd

19-34 l6rdag em

Grennr Grennamn

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

15.30

Anmalningstid reserv

00:31.16
00:32.12

Alma Martensson
Alma Martensson

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

00:36.50
00:34.31

Anna Gutenwik
Anna Gutenwik

Ella Gutenwik
Ella Gutenwik

Ella Laurén
Ella Laurén

Filip Andrén
Filip Andrén

Freja Werker
Freja Werker
Gabriel Agardh

Jacob Hansson
Jacob Hansson

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

2150m Ryggsim
2950m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim

3050m Fjarilsim
21 50m Ryggsim

2150m Ryggsim
29 50m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim

00:37.95
00:35.11

00:32.51
00:31.05

00:32.05
00:30.45

00:38.74
00:32.28

00:33.80

00:31.26
00:28.60

00:36.06
00:32.97

00:35.22




Swim For Life

Landskrona 21/8
Citadellbadet
Namn

Pass 2

Fodd

Grennr Grennamn

19-34 lordagem

15.30

Anmalningstid reserv

Klara Kylefors
Klara Kylefors

Markus Thorsson
Markus Thorsson

Meya Nilsson

Mans Burmester-Lysell
Mans Burmester-Lysell
Mans Burmester-Lysell

Olivia Pantzar
Olivia Pantzar

Saga Tretinjak

Saga Tretinjak

Thea Dahlqvist
Thea Dahlqvist

Tyra Martensson

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

21 50m Ryggsim
2950m Fjarilsim

3050m Fjarilsim
21 50m Ryggsim

2950m Fjarilsim
33100m Frisim

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

22 50m Ryggsim
3050m Fjarilsim

3050m Fjarilsim

00:39.02
00:37.95

00:36.79
00:33.68

00:36.11

00:30.19

00:28.42
00:55.73

00:34.92
00:36.13

00:36.88
00:39.25

00:33.44
00:31.52

00:36.44



	Ark1

